

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 40/2020

Gajanand S/o Sh. Kirodi Lal & ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Hari Shankar Gupta S/o Late Sh. Johari Lal Gupta Through LRs

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. L.L. Gupta, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

31/08/2021

List after four weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

Aks/-40



सत्यमेव जयते