

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 40/2020

Gajanand S/o Sh. Kirodi Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hari Shankar Gupta S/o Late Sh. Johari Lal Gupta,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. L.L. Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

10/08/2023

List the matter on 31.08.2023 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/68