

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 40/2020

Gajanand S/o Sh. Kirodi Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hari Shankar Gupta S/o Late Sh. Johari Lal Gupta,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. L.L. Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Sharma for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

22/11/2023

Considered the request of learned trial court for requisitioning the record.

This Court has already stayed the execution proceedings.

Hence, request is turned down.

Letter is kept on record.

List for hearing in the month of January, 2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J